MSL1
Customer Name Standard
System BC0 + BC10 Duplexer Date March 31, 2011
Part Number D5NF878M0P1ET Version 3.1bc
* Pb Free Part
Pb-free
Pb
 Table 1. Electrical Specification

Pb-free
Pb
Ordering Code
Ordering Code Packing Reel size Status
D5NF878M0P1ET-Z Tape & Reel 3,000 pcs. MP
D5NF878M0P1ET-ZA Tape & Reel less than 3,000 pcs. MP
D5NF878M0P1ET-U Tape & Reel 10,000 pcs. MP
D5NF878M0P1ET-UA Tape & Reel less than 10,000 pcs. MP
D5NF878M0P1ET-Q Bulk few pcs. MP
*Minimum order quantity (MOQ) is assigned for each inquiry, Please contact to Sales Representatives..
*MP : Mass Production
( For Engineering Sample (ES) order, please add a letter of "S" at the end of the ordering code indicated above. )
Notice